
Wuggi Distanz  am  05.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 221 Gruber, Jürgen SV Arnbruck M3578 1 16:45.7 11:06:59.5 3 44:20.2 2 2 : 0 8 : 0 5 . 4 
1 222 Müller, Frank SV Arnbruck M4077 1 17:11.3 21:06:43.5 1 44:10.6 1 2 : 0 8 : 0 5 . 4 
3 214 Maurer, Jochen Bayronman e.V. M4077 2 17:59.3 31:06:49.5 2 46:28.8 3 2 : 1 1 : 1 7 . 6 
4 219 Rackl, Michael Bayronman e.V. M4076 3 18:15.3 41:14:42.3 4 54:08.5 4 2 : 2 7 : 0 6 . 1 
5 215 Liebl, Roman Bayronman e.V. M3579 2 21:29.0 61:18:52.2 6 55:05.7 5 2 : 3 5 : 2 6 . 9 
6 217 Eckl, Tobias Bayronman e.V. M4076 4 21:18.9 51:19:00.5 7 58:04.4 8 2 : 3 8 : 2 3 . 8 
7 216 Lehner, Matthias OGV Rattenberg M3578 3 22:09.7 81:18:12.5 5 58:13.0 9 2 : 3 8 : 3 5 . 2 
8 218 Dimitrie, Apolinia Bayronman e.V. W5063 1 23:39.7 91:21:16.8 8 55:11.0 6 2 : 4 0 : 0 7 . 5 
9 213 Dietl, Helmut Bayronman e.V. M5561 1 22:01.9 71:23:34.2 9 56:58.1 7 2 : 4 2 : 3 4 . 2 

10 220 Kappenberger, Stefan M4073 5 27:13.3 101:26:33.3 101:03:17.3 10 2 : 5 7 : 0 3 . 9 

Wuggi Distanz  am  05.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 221 Gruber, Jürgen SV Arnbruck M3578 1 16:45.7 11:06:59.5 3 44:20.2 2 2 : 0 8 : 0 5 . 4 
1 222 Müller, Frank SV Arnbruck M4077 1 17:11.3 21:06:43.5 1 44:10.6 1 2 : 0 8 : 0 5 . 4 
3 214 Maurer, Jochen Bayronman e.V. M4077 2 17:59.3 31:06:49.5 2 46:28.8 3 2 : 1 1 : 1 7 . 6 
4 219 Rackl, Michael Bayronman e.V. M4076 3 18:15.3 41:14:42.3 4 54:08.5 4 2 : 2 7 : 0 6 . 1 
5 215 Liebl, Roman Bayronman e.V. M3579 2 21:29.0 61:18:52.2 6 55:05.7 5 2 : 3 5 : 2 6 . 9 
6 217 Eckl, Tobias Bayronman e.V. M4076 4 21:18.9 51:19:00.5 7 58:04.4 7 2 : 3 8 : 2 3 . 8 
7 216 Lehner, Matthias OGV Rattenberg M3578 3 22:09.7 81:18:12.5 5 58:13.0 8 2 : 3 8 : 3 5 . 2 
8 213 Dietl, Helmut Bayronman e.V. M5561 1 22:01.9 71:23:34.2 8 56:58.1 6 2 : 4 2 : 3 4 . 2 
9 220 Kappenberger, Stefan M4073 5 27:13.3 91:26:33.3 91:03:17.3 9 2 : 5 7 : 0 3 . 9 

Wuggi Distanz  am  05.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 218 Dimitrie, Apolinia Bayronman e.V. W5063 1 23:39.7 11:21:16.8 1 55:11.0 1 2 : 4 0 : 0 7 . 5 
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3. Wuggi Triathlon 2017



Schnupper Distanz  am  05.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 275 Raster, Christian TSV Regen Ski M4572 1 5:43.9 2 35:31.2 1 26:25.6 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 0 . 7 
2 281 Krottenthaler, Matthias WSV Viechtach M4572 2 7:14.1 7 38:52.0 2 31:19.5 3 1 : 1 7 : 2 5 . 6 
3 272 Sperl, Günther WSV Viechtach M4571 3 6:19.9 5 39:06.7 3 33:08.8 4 1 : 1 8 : 3 5 . 4 
4 280 Hauptmann, Eva WSV Viechtach W4073 1 6:18.3 4 39:46.5 4 33:32.8 5 1 : 1 9 : 3 7 . 6 
5 271 Breuninger, Elke Bayronman e.V. W4571 1 4:52.8 1 43:13.8 6 33:59.7 6 1 : 2 2 : 0 6 . 3 
6 276 Böhm, Andreas Sport Weinberger M4572 4 8:00.5 11 45:55.8 10 29:34.1 2 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 . 4 
7 283 Gierl, Andreas Bayronman e.V. M4569 5 8:07.0 12 41:56.3 5 34:05.8 7 1 : 2 4 : 0 9 . 1 
8 273 Pleintinger, Aaron-Noel M3083 1 7:05.2 6 43:22.6 7 35:41.3 8 1 : 2 6 : 0 9 . 1 
9 277 Ast, Kathrin Fit for Fun Schönau W3578 1 7:51.0 10 48:11.8 12 35:49.7 9 1 : 3 1 : 5 2 . 5 

10 278 Kuffner, Veronika W3086 1 7:50.5 9 48:11.1 11 35:51.9 10 1 : 3 1 : 5 3 . 5 
11 274 Breuninger, Volker Bayronman e.V. M4568 6 9:04.5 13 43:46.5 8 40:07.6 13 1 : 3 2 : 5 8 . 6 
12 282 Aschenbrenner, Max SV Arnbruck M2589 1 6:11.9 3 45:01.4 9 43:49.1 14 1 : 3 5 : 0 2 . 4 
13 279 Fuchs, Sandra WSV Patersdorf W4077 2 7:41.2 8 48:42.1 13 39:59.7 12 1 : 3 6 : 2 3 . 0 
14 270 Feldbauer, Klaus WSV Sankt Englmar M4568 7 12:13.4 14 50:42.8 14 39:13.6 11 1 : 4 2 : 0 9 . 8 

Schnupper Distanz  am  05.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 275 Raster, Christian TSV Regen Ski M4572 1 5:43.9 1 35:31.2 1 26:25.6 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 0 . 7 
2 281 Krottenthaler, Matthias WSV Viechtach M4572 2 7:14.1 5 38:52.0 2 31:19.5 3 1 : 1 7 : 2 5 . 6 
3 272 Sperl, Günther WSV Viechtach M4571 3 6:19.9 3 39:06.7 3 33:08.8 4 1 : 1 8 : 3 5 . 4 
4 276 Böhm, Andreas Sport Weinberger M4572 4 8:00.5 6 45:55.8 8 29:34.1 2 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 . 4 
5 283 Gierl, Andreas Bayronman e.V. M4569 5 8:07.0 7 41:56.3 4 34:05.8 5 1 : 2 4 : 0 9 . 1 
6 273 Pleintinger, Aaron-Noel M3083 1 7:05.2 4 43:22.6 5 35:41.3 6 1 : 2 6 : 0 9 . 1 
7 274 Breuninger, Volker Bayronman e.V. M4568 6 9:04.5 8 43:46.5 6 40:07.6 8 1 : 3 2 : 5 8 . 6 
8 282 Aschenbrenner, Max SV Arnbruck M2589 1 6:11.9 2 45:01.4 7 43:49.1 9 1 : 3 5 : 0 2 . 4 
9 270 Feldbauer, Klaus WSV Sankt Englmar M4568 7 12:13.4 9 50:42.8 9 39:13.6 7 1 : 4 2 : 0 9 . 8 

Schnupper Distanz  am  05.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 280 Hauptmann, Eva WSV Viechtach W4073 1 6:18.3 2 39:46.5 1 33:32.8 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 7 . 6 
2 271 Breuninger, Elke Bayronman e.V. W4571 1 4:52.8 1 43:13.8 2 33:59.7 2 1 : 2 2 : 0 6 . 3 
3 277 Ast, Kathrin Fit for Fun Schönau W3578 1 7:51.0 5 48:11.8 4 35:49.7 3 1 : 3 1 : 5 2 . 5 
4 278 Kuffner, Veronika W3086 1 7:50.5 4 48:11.1 3 35:51.9 4 1 : 3 1 : 5 3 . 5 
5 279 Fuchs, Sandra WSV Patersdorf W4077 2 7:41.2 3 48:42.1 5 39:59.7 5 1 : 3 6 : 2 3 . 0 
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3. Wuggi Triathlon 2017


